
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 5-6 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Torri Troutman3331
SIGS - IN

8.700 9.475 8.8009.100 36.075
5T 1 1 6 1

1

Emily Cook3308
SIGS - IN

8.950 9.050 8.7258.800 35.525
1 2 5 7 2

2

Briley Dunn3311
SIGS - IN

8.850 8.675 8.8758.825 35.225
3 4 4 4 3

3

Brookelyn Miles3318
SIGS - IN

8.700 8.350 9.0508.950 35.050
5T 6 3 3 4

4

Hannah Colin3307
SIGS - IN

8.750 7.775 9.3509.000 34.875
4 7 2 1 5

5

Stella Klaus3315
SIGS - IN

8.525 8.750 8.8508.550 34.675
8 3 6 5 6

6

Brooklyn Stemle3329
SIGS - IN

8.550 8.550 9.0758.100 34.275
7 5 8 2 7

7

Alaina Walker3332
SIGS - IN

8.900 7.450 8.6008.350 33.300
2 8 7 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendyl Rumple3325
SIGS - IN

9.300 9.325 9.4008.900 36.925
1 2 3T 1 1

1

Brenna Miller3319
SIGS - IN

8.950 9.425 9.0258.900 36.300
2 1 3T 3 2

2

Kylie McDonald3317
SIGS - IN

8.850 8.875 9.2758.925 35.925
4T 4 2 2 3

3

Emma Hunter3302
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.925 8.975 8.8759.125 35.900
3 3 1 5 4

4

Taylor Bansbach3306
SIGS - IN

8.850 8.850 8.9508.900 35.550
4T 5 3T 4 5

5

Carsyn Sidebottom3328
SIGS - IN

8.850 8.450 8.8508.350 34.500
4T 7 9 6 6

6

Emma Pugh3322
SIGS - IN

8.475 8.350 8.8008.700 34.325
10 9 6T 7 7

7

Addison Kinnett3333
SIGS - IN

8.550 8.500 8.2258.700 33.975
8T 6 6T 12 8

8

Alexis Evans3334
SIGS - IN

8.750 8.075 8.6508.250 33.725
7 11 11 9 9

9

Morgan Cousins3309
SIGS - IN

8.000 8.425 8.7758.400 33.600
12 8 8 8 10

10

Riley Lindsey3316
SIGS - IN

8.550 8.175 8.3008.100 33.125
8T 10 12 10 11

11

Regan Hinton3314
SIGS - IN

8.200 7.950 8.2758.275 32.700
11 12 10 11 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 8+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erin Little3303
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.250 8.700 9.3259.450 36.725
2 4 1 2 1

1

Alexandra Higdon3301
Kentucky Gym Academy

9.300 9.175 8.8508.900 36.225
1 1 3 5 2

2

Kaleigh Schuler3327
SIGS - IN

8.850 9.000 9.4008.850 36.100
7T 2 4 1 3

3

Megan Sohn3305
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.850 8.475 8.9259.200 35.450
7T 6 2 3T 4

4

Jaden Crouch3310
SIGS - IN

8.975 8.650 8.5758.475 34.675
4 5 6 8 5

5

Rachel Miller3320
SIGS - IN

8.550 8.750 8.9258.300 34.525
9 3 7T 3T 6

6

Kate Tindall3330
SIGS - IN

8.950 8.125 8.7007.800 33.575
5 9 9 6 7

7

Shelby Schecter3326
SIGS - IN

8.200 8.300 8.6507.450 32.600
12 7 11 7 8

8

Marissa Loster3304
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.450 8.200 8.2007.700 32.550
10 8 10 9 9

9

Elle O'Bannon3321
SIGS - IN

8.400 7.025 7.9008.575 31.900
11 11 5 10 10

10

Ally Gray3313
SIGS - IN

9.050 6.825 7.4508.300 31.625
3 12 7T 12 11

11

Sophia Dalmares3300
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.900 7.850 7.6506.900 31.300
6 10 12 11 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 5-6 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jordan Jarnot3395
GymQuest - OH

9.000 9.250 9.0759.200 36.525
4 1 2 4T 1

1

Alyssa Mulder3353
Midwest Training-IN

8.750 9.100 9.2009.250 36.300
8 2 1 1 2

2

Gabriella Lilovich3351
Midwest Training-IN

9.050 8.950 9.0758.900 35.975
3 3 3 4T 3

3

Ashley Reith3391
GymQuest - OH

8.900 8.250 9.1758.700 35.025
5T 6 5 2 4

4

Taylor Costa3397
GymQuest - OH

9.300 8.600 9.1257.750 34.775
1 4 11T 3 5

5

Kyleigh Smith3389
GymQuest - OH

9.150 8.175 8.7758.500 34.600
2 8 6 8 6

6

Reagan Carl3398
GymQuest - OH

8.900 8.225 8.3258.850 34.300
5T 7 4 9 7

7

Ava Mossbarger3393
GymQuest - OH

8.650 7.800 9.0508.400 33.900
9 9 8 6 8

8

Hadleigh Burdette3399
GymQuest - OH

8.275 7.400 9.0008.450 33.125
12 10 7 7 9

9

Chloe Ochman3385
NIGC - IN

8.500 8.500 8.1507.750 32.900
10 5 11T 11 10

10

Ella Stokes3382
NIGC - IN

8.850 7.350 8.2758.325 32.800
7 11 9 10 11

11

Wrigley Barcelli3388
NIGC - IN

8.350 7.050 7.6507.800 30.850
11 12 10 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meredith Donovan3348
Midwest Training-IN

9.250 9.500 9.6509.475 37.875
4T 1 1 1 1

1

Evelyn Lybrook3345
Gymnaworld - IN

9.400 9.100 9.3509.275 37.125
2 3 2 2 2

2

Stephanie Ramos3354
Midwest Training-IN

9.300 9.300 9.2759.000 36.875
3 2 4 3 3

3

Megan Huff3396
GymQuest - OH

9.500 8.250 9.0259.050 35.825
1 6T 3 5 4

4

Jordan Jacobs3386
NIGC - IN

8.750 8.650 8.9758.650 35.025
10 5 5 6 5

5

Jenna Toberman3355
Midwest Training-IN

9.250 7.850 9.0758.400 34.575
4T 10T 7T 4 6

6

Baileigh Uporsky3380
NIGC - IN

8.900 8.725 8.6258.150 34.400
7 4 11 8 7

7

Mackenzie Ray3383
NIGC - IN

8.700 7.950 8.8508.500 34.000
11 9 6 7 8

8

Ava Kahlig3394
GymQuest - OH

8.950 7.850 8.4758.350 33.625
6 10T 10 9 9

9

Jennifer Page3392
GymQuest - OH

8.600 8.250 8.2758.400 33.525
12 6T 7T 11 10

10

Makinna Prott3384
NIGC - IN

8.850 8.175 7.9508.400 33.375
8 8 7T 12 11

11

Mia Cardenas3387
NIGC - IN

8.800 6.300 8.3507.500 30.950
9 12 12 10 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 8+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Beckner3336
Gymnaworld - IN

9.050 9.650 9.5259.300 37.525
13T 1 3 1 1

1

Emaleth Mikula3352
Midwest Training-IN

9.300 9.400 9.3009.275 37.275
5T 3 4 4T 2

2

Halle Hartmann3339
Gymnaworld - IN

9.575 9.275 9.1759.175 37.200
1 6 7T 9 3

3

Hope Walkowiak3356
Midwest Training-IN

9.300 9.250 9.2259.200 36.975
5T 7T 5T 6T 4

4

Kathedra Csanyi3347
Midwest Training-IN

9.100 9.475 9.3759.000 36.950
10T 2 11 3 5

5

Faith Kietzman3349
Midwest Training-IN

9.450 8.950 9.3009.175 36.875
3 9 7T 4T 6T

6T

Emma Westerfield3357
Midwest Training-IN

9.300 9.350 9.4008.825 36.875
5T 4 16 2 6T

6T

Kara Morelock3342
Gymnaworld - IN

9.200 9.325 9.0758.950 36.550
8 5 12T 11 8

8

Mariana Ruiz3390
GymQuest - OH

8.800 8.700 9.1509.350 36.000
17 12 2 10 9

9

Grace Kuhlman3350
Midwest Training-IN

9.000 8.600 9.2259.150 35.975
15 14 9 6T 10

10

Katie Humphrey3379
Gymnaworld - IN

9.100 8.000 9.2259.450 35.775
10T 16 1 6T 11T

11T

Abigail Ringle3344
Gymnaworld - IN

9.050 8.925 8.9008.900 35.775
13T 10 14 13 11T

11T

Alexa Balciunas3335
Gymnaworld - IN

9.150 8.750 8.7509.025 35.675
9 11 10 16T 13

13

Kara Myers3343
Gymnaworld - IN

9.350 7.550 8.9509.200 35.050
4 17 5T 12 14

14

Shealee Johnson3341
Gymnaworld - IN

9.100 8.650 8.7508.425 34.925
10T 13 18 16T 15

15

Ariana Bingham3338
Gymnaworld - IN

8.725 8.400 8.8508.850 34.825
18 15 15 14T 16

16

Madeline Bugg3346
Midwest Training-IN

8.500 9.250 8.4008.300 34.450
19 7T 19 19 17

17

Alanna Tuitman3381
NIGC - IN

8.400 7.150 8.6008.600 32.750
20 18 17 18 18

18

Sarah Biggs3337
Gymnaworld - IN

9.500 0.000 8.8508.950 27.300
2 19T 12T 14T 19

19

Alexandra Hayden3340
Gymnaworld - IN

8.900 0.000 8.2008.150 25.250
16 19T 20 20 20

20



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 8:17 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 112.850 28.475 28.250 28.025 28.1001T Gymnaworld - IN
31 2 1

3336 Grace Beckner 9.650 9.300 9.525
3337 Sarah Biggs 9.500
3339 Halle Hartmann 9.575 9.275
3342 Kara Morelock 9.325
3345 Evelyn Lybrook 9.400 9.275 9.350
3379 Katie Humphrey 9.450 9.225

X 112.850 28.050 28.375 28.000 28.4251T Midwest Training-IN
12 1 2

3347 Kathedra Csanyi 9.475 9.375
3348 Meredith Donovan 9.500 9.475 9.650
3349 Faith Kietzman 9.450
3352 Emaleth Mikula 9.300 9.400 9.275
3353 Alyssa Mulder 9.250
3356 Hope Walkowiak 9.300
3357 Emma Westerfield 9.400

X 110.750 27.325 28.225 27.050 28.1503 SIGS - IN
25 3 5

3307 Hannah Colin 9.000 9.350
3310 Jaden Crouch 8.975
3313 Ally Gray 9.050
3318 Brookelyn Miles 8.950
3319 Brenna Miller 9.425
3325 Kendyl Rumple 9.300 9.325 9.400
3327 Kaleigh Schuler 9.400
3331 Torri Troutman 9.475 9.100

X 109.550 27.950 26.550 27.600 27.4504 GymQuest - OH
43 5 4

3389 Kyleigh Smith 9.150
3390 Mariana Ruiz 8.700 9.350 9.150
3391 Ashley Reith 9.175
3395 Jordan Jarnot 9.250 9.200
3396 Megan Huff 9.500 9.050
3397 Taylor Costa 9.300 8.600 9.125



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 8:17 AM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.225 27.475 26.850 27.775 27.1255 Kentucky Gym Academy
54 4 3

3301 Alexandra Higdon 9.300 9.175
3302 Emma Hunter 8.925 8.975 9.125 8.875
3303 Erin Little 9.250 8.700 9.450 9.325
3305 Megan Sohn 9.200 8.925

X 104.675 26.600 25.875 25.750 26.4506 NIGC - IN
66 6 6

3380 Baileigh Uporsky 8.900 8.725 8.625
3381 Alanna Tuitman 8.600
3382 Ella Stokes 8.850
3383 Mackenzie Ray 8.500 8.850
3384 Makinna Prott 8.850
3385 Chloe Ochman 8.500
3386 Jordan Jacobs 8.650 8.650 8.975




